
 

                                   

List of holidays for students 2025-26 
Month’s 

Name 

Name of the Festival’s Dates Days No. of Days 

April Ram Navmi 06 April 2025 Sunday 1 

April Mahavir Jayanti 10 April 2025 Thursday 1 

April B. R. Ambedkar Jayanti 14 April 2025 Monday 1 

April Good Friday 18 April 2025 Friday 1 

April Parshu Ram Jayanti 29 April 2025 Monday 1 

July Moharram 06 July 2025 Sunday 1 

July Guru Purnima 10 July 2025 Thursday 1 

August Raksha Bandhan  09 August2025 Saturday 1 

August Shri Krishna Janmashtami 16 August 2025 Saturday 1 

September Ramdev Jayanti / Teja Dashvi 02 September2025 Tuesday 1 

September Barabafaat 05 September Friday 1 

September Navratra Staphana 22 September 2025 Monday 1 

September Navdurgastami 30 September 2025 Tuesday 1 

October Vijaydasmi/Gandhi Jayanti 02 October 2025 Thursday 1 

November Guru Nanak Jayanti 05 November Wednesday 1 

December Christsmas Day  25 December Thursday 1 

January Dev Narayan Jayanti 25 January 2026 Sunday 1 

February Maha Shivratri 15 February 2026 Sunday 1 

March Chetichand 20 March Friday 1 

March Idul-fitar 21 March Saturday 1 

March Ramnavmi 26 March Thursday 1 

March Mahavir Jayanti 31 March Tuesday 1 

April Good Friday 03 April 2026 Friday 1 

April Jyotiba Fule Jayanti 11 April 2026 Saturday 1 

April Ambedkar Jayanti 14 April 2026 Tuesday 1 

 VACATIONS    

October Diwali Holidays 13 Oct to 24 Oct 2025 Mon – Fri. 12 

December Winter Vacation  25 Dec 2025 to  5 Jan 2026 Thu. – Mon. 12 

March Holi  2 to 4 March 2026 Mon.- Wed. 3 

 

May Summer Vacation 17 May – 30 June 2026 Sun - Tue 44 

   Total No of Holidays 96 

 


